GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

ISIN: CA38503H2037

Overview

2024/06/21 17:32:39

Price
0.0185 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-18.75% (-0.00)

ISIN CA38503H2037
Symbol GGM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0221 USD
0.031 USD
0.017 USD

0.0228 USD

0.024641 USD
420,000
10,349.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/20
2024/06/19
2024/06/18

Headline Download
ZE  Global Equity Ratings &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA38503H2037&ID_NOTATION=16822524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9c1ff964876c13e17648e9843476560ce743256908b07df1914a0e157ad52c1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=097b5b04b7001fe96&time=1719260243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c0b2c00e86b78e536893a1a0e68f942ef1704d1da5a20443f29e05ddceabd3f&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18d1100bc40b3388e&time=1719260243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4897d8d92eb9ebfaba1ecc44107e41355137d670b08169381c25be874407546&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15f77d0f234cadc73&time=1719260243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dd94e380fc3a9f38b05cc63f594d201ebb00e3f6ab4df07f792bf0b8dc3656d&idfile=60554&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60554%2F2024-06-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2edaddedf6eadc2e5&time=1719260243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5848f360e2aabd64182185e487571e154daf295594192f48db3b45c7dc0702e2&idfile=60546&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60546%2F2024-06-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35f974f583d1c5531&time=1719260243&tool=RSC

GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

Details

2024/06/21 17:32:39

Price
0.0185 USD

Difference © -18.75% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA38503H2037
Symbol GGM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0221 USD
High 0.031 USD
Low 0.017 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0228 USD
VWAP 0.024641 USD
Volume (pcs) 420,000
Trading volume 10,349.25
Number of trades 85
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +93.72% -26.00% -86.60%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.01 -0.12
Beta -1.37 1.85 0.25
Volatility = 284.67 27549 19845
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/

Time Price

19:14 0.03 CAD

12:05 0.02 EUR

17:32 0.02 EUR

17:32 0.0185 USD

08:04 0.015 EUR

-USD (-

0.0227 USD (22,527
0.0222 USD (14,035
0.0176 USD (18,388

0.0083 USD (2024/01/10
0.0373 USD (2024/04/12
0.0070 USD (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

)
)
)
)
0.0373 USD (2024/04/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

37

35
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16822524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16793812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16793812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70877952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16827053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16827052

GRANADA GOLD MINE INC
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GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@M
GRANADA

Contact Details
GRANADA GOLD MINE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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